Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-00000386

2022-00000387

2022-00000388

2022-00000389

2022-00000390

2022-00000392

2022-00000393

2022-00000394

2022-00000395

2022-00000396

2022-00000397

10/7/2022 0:11

10/7/2022 1:57

10/7/2022 2:08

10/7/2022 5:34

10/7/2022 10:28

10/7/2022 12:41

10/7/2022 14:57

10/7/2022 15:23

10/7/2022 16:14

10/7/2022 16:18

10/7/2022 16:40

GLACIER
Highway

NORTHWOOD
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

GLACIER
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

490 S FRANKLIN
Street

GLACIER
Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning




2022-00000398

2022-00000399

2022-00000400

2022-00000401

2022-00000402

10/7/2022 16:39

10/7/2022 17:14

10/7/2022 17:45

10/7/2022 20:55

10/7/2022 21:38

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

TEAL Street

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

LOOP Road

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



