

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-00000386	10/7/2022 0:11	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-00000387	10/7/2022 1:57	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000388	10/7/2022 2:08	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	ngury
2022-00000389	10/7/2022 5:34	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000390	10/7/2022 10:28	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-00000392	10/7/2022 12:41	GLACIER Highway		injury
2022-00000393	10/7/2022 14:57	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
2022-00000394	10/7/2022 15:23	490 S FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-00000395	10/7/2022 16:14	GLACIER Highway		injury
2022-00000396	10/7/2022 16:18	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-00000397	10/7/2022 16:40	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	injury Authorized controlled burning

2022-00000398	10/7/2022 16:39	SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3 Drive	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000399	10/7/2022 17:14	TEAL Street	
2022-00000400	10/7/2022 17:45	MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3 LOOP Road	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2022-00000401	10/7/2022 20:55	FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000402	10/7/2022 21:38	HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)